waste bin collection service
fees and charges 2024/25

urban domestic collection services section 496 annual charge |
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- urban 3 bin collection service
landfill mixed waste bin up to 240L fortnightly, recycle bin up to 360L fortnightly, $448
organics bin up to 240L weekly

additional landfill waste bin collection up to 240L fortnightly $133
additional recycling bin collection up to 360L fortnightly $108
additional organics bin collection up to 240L weekly $189
urban vacant land $48
' '
rural_ 2 bjn coIIectio_n service _ ' $391
landfill mixed waste bin up to 240L weekly, recycle bin up to 360L fortnightly
i additional landfill waste bin collection up to 240L weekly $267
additional recycling bin collection up to 360L fortnightly $108
commercial landfill waste bin collection up to 240L weekly $437
- commercial recycling bin collection up to 360L fortnightly $216
commercial organics bin collection up to 240L weekly $282
bin changeover fee one changeover per property per annum free of charge $73

- replacement parts, lids, wheels, axles contact us
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oh 1300 864 444
ballina.nsw.gov.au ballina shire councl



